23
S
IM
P
LE
X
®
Simplex®

Example 1 0 1 0PLL 6 4 1
Build the model number with the desired options
ModelHanding Function FinishModel Key Override
PL 1 0 4 1
-
- -
-2 D
Base Model Description
LLP101026D41 Exit Trim Lock with Lever,
No Key Override+
Choose one option from each category
Handing Options Description
L Left Hand or Left Hand Reverse
R Right Hand or Right Hand Reverse
Function Options Description
10 Combination Entry Only
20 Combination Entry and Key Override
Key Override Description
Options++
B I/C Best and Equivalents
(6 or 7-pin Length)
C R/C Corbin Russwin
M+++ R/C Medeco/ASSA/Yale
(5 or 6-pin Length)
R R/C Sargent
S R/C Schlage
Finish Options Description
026 Bright Chrome (625)
03 Bright Brass (605)
05 Antique Brass (609)
26D Satin Chrome (626)
Notes
+ Exit Device Compatibility
• Cannot be used with Mortise design or most vertical rod Exit Devices
ATTENTION: Compatibility is subject to change if modifications are made by Exit Device manufacturers
without Kaba Access Control’s knowledge
++ Interchangeable/Removable core cylinders are not included with the lock
+++ Medeco/ASSA/Yale (5 and 6-pin length)
5 and 6-pin Medeco/ASSA cylinders require a special knob spacer (Included in Package)
Exit Device (not included)
Simplex®
LP1000 Series
Packaging
• Von Duprin Exit Only (EO) or Exit Only Fire (EOF) 22, 88 NL, 98, 99, 987, 9957
• Dorma 9100, 9300, 9400
• Detex Advantex Series 10, 20, 21 40, 50, 51
• Monarch XX-R*, FXX-R, 18-R*, F-18-R*, XX-V*, F-XX-V*, 18-V*, F-18-V*
(* Requires special k-hub adapter—Contact Monarch)
53
S
IM
P
LE
X
®
Simplex®
Accessories
Simplex® 2015 Series
Model Description
54266 Blank Keys
54266-1-11 Master Keys for key override models.
(Old #54266-1) (Specify Keycut)